CLRSON, CALIFORNIA CLRSON, CALIFORNIA CLRSON, CALIFORNIA CALIFORNIA CLRSON, CALIFORNIA CALIFICA CALIFORNIA CALIFORNIA CALIFICA CALIFORNIA CALIFICA CALIFORNIA CALIFICA CALIFORNIA CALIFICA CALI	CITY OF CARSON 701 East Carson Street Legislation Details				
File #:	2023-0891 V	ersion: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Consent		Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	11/20/2023		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	12/5/2023		Final action:		
Title:	CONSIDER APPROVAL OF THE SUCCESSOR AGENCY RECOGNIZED OBLIGATION PAYMENT SCHEDULE (ROPS FY 24-25) FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2024 TO JUNE 30, 2025 (SUCCESSOR AGENCY)				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 1_Carson Draft ROPS 24-25				
Date	Ver. Action By Action			ion	Result